CITY: CHASKA

236
238
323
326
332
333
339
423
424
441
442
443
444
445
447
448
451
453
454
519
531
541
561
621
713
721
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
INFO -OTHER SERVICES

REAL ESTATE
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDES IGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2004

GROSS SALES

$4,413,184
$5,160,586
$34,965,914
$21,314,731
$37,109,952
$24,638,297
$96,193,743
$37,298,408
$6,498,739
$33,752,193
$2,380,061
$5,055,032
$27,620,918
$32,620,994
$24,851,369
$454,205
$2,031,799
$68,621,510
$122,967,762
$4,045,995
$10,829,742
$5,008,115
$6,648,931
$3,163,540
$4,833,684
$9,838,285
$14,545,649
$3,680,442
$2,881,137
$351,812
$162,356,775

$816,133,504

CITY BY

TAXABLE SALES

$0
$2,179,897
$5,452,964
$112,272
$1,675,244
$1,238,788
$24,474
$5,656,665
$34,264
$3,949,613
$2,348,389
$4,452,474
$27,617,756
$11,325,071
$4,920,845
$216,790
$1,445,459
$32,644,457
$2,318,831
$169,875
$101,332
$1,225,860
$4,783,851
$54,815
$4,521,282
$7,642,798
$13,838,825
$2,392,874
$530,763
$181,453
$57,652,589

$200,710,570

SALES TAX

$0
$141,694
$354,444
$7,298
$108,893
$80,522
$1,591
$367,685
$2,227
$257,894
$152,645
$289,413
$1,795,153
$854,561
$319,859
$14,093
$93,960
$2,121,890
$150,724
$11,043
$6,586
$79,680
$310,947
$3,562
$300,346
$508,325
$939,527
$155,534
$34,497
$15,133
$3,747,418

$13,227,144

USE TAX

$15,894
$2,294
$2,228
$148,546
$20,396
$59,984
$170,875
$71,336

$298,207

$905,561

TOTAL TAX

$15,894
$143,988
$356,672
$155,844
$129,289
$140,506
$172,466
$439,021
$2,232
$259,064
$152,645
$295,905
$1,828,109
$855,936
$337,945
$15,385
$94,021
$2,130,685
$171,065
$11,043
$7,352
$87,926
$318,187
$4,721
$301,420
$510,893
$942,164
$156,916
$34,653
$15,133
$4,045,625

$14,132,705

PAGE 23

NUMBER

=
O~NPN~NONNOOONODMOCIOOO

434



