MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2004

CITY: CHASKA

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$4,413,184	\$0	\$0	\$15,894	\$15,894	6
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$5,160,586	\$2,179,897	\$141,694	\$2,294	\$143,988	8
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$34,965,914	\$5,452,964	\$354,444	\$2,228	\$356,672	5
326 MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD	\$21,314,731	\$112,272	\$7,298	\$148,546	\$155,844	4
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$37,109,952	\$1,675,244	\$108,893	\$20,396	\$129,289	9
333 MFG -MACHINERY	\$24,638,297	\$1,238,788	\$80,522	\$59,984	\$140,506	7
339 MFG -MISC	\$96,193,743	\$24,474	\$1,591	\$170,875	\$172,466	6
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$37,298,408	\$5,656,665	\$367,685	\$71,336	\$439,021	16
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$6,498,739	\$34,264	\$2,227	\$5	\$2,232	7
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$33,752,193	\$3,949,613	\$257,894	\$1,170	\$259,064	7
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$2,380,061	\$2,348,389	\$152,645	\$0	\$152,645	9
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$5,055,032	\$4,452,474	\$289,413	\$6,492	\$295,905	7
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$27,620,918	\$27,617,756	\$1,795,153	\$32,956	\$1,828,109	7
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$32,620,994	\$11,325,071	\$854,561	\$1,375	\$855,936	11
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$24,851,369	\$4,920,845	\$319,859	\$18,086	\$337,945	7
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$454,205	\$216,790	\$14,093	\$1,292	\$15,385	8
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$2,031,799	\$1,445,459	\$93,960	\$61	\$94,021	20
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$68,621,510	\$32,644,457	\$2,121,890	\$8,795	\$2,130,685	45
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$122,967,762	\$2,318,831	\$150,724	\$20,341	\$171,065	15
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$4,045,995	\$169,875	\$11,043	\$0	\$11,043	4
531 REAL ESTATE	\$10,829,742	\$101,332	\$6,586	\$766	\$7,352	19
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$5,008,115	\$1,225,860	\$79,680	\$8,246	\$87,926	36
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$6,648,931	\$4,783,851	\$310,947	\$7,240	\$318,187	29
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$3,163,540	\$54,815	\$3,562	\$1,159	\$4,721	13
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$4,833,684	\$4,521,282	\$300,346	\$1,074	\$301,420	5
721 ACCOMODATION	\$9,838,285	\$7,642,798	\$508,325	\$2,568	\$510,893	4
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$14,545,649	\$13,838,825	\$939,527	\$2,637	\$942,164	27
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$3,680,442	\$2,392,874	\$155,534	\$1,382	\$156,916	13
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$2,881,137	\$530,763	\$34,497	\$156	\$34,653	26
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$351,812	\$181,453	\$15,133	\$0	\$15,133	4
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$162,356,775	\$57,652,589	\$3,747,418	\$298,207	\$4,045,625	50
CITY TOTAL	\$816,133,504	\$200,710,570	\$13,227,144	\$905,561	\$14,132,705	434